
CHEESECAKE (Check for allergens)
ask your server for today's choice 

£7.90

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V, GF)
date and toffee sponge, warm toffee sauce and fresh
pouring cream

£7.90

BERRY AND APPLE CRUMBLE (V, GF)
pistachio crumb and vanilla ice cream

£7.90

WHITE CHOCOLATE AND RASPBERRY BLONDIE (V)
biscoff ice cream and toffee sauce

£7.90

CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE TORTE (VE, GF)
raspberry sorbet and red current syrup

£7.90

ICE CREAM (GFO)
served with a chocolate tuille biscuit and berries
vanilla, raspberry ripple, chocolate £2.30

scottish tablet, clotted cream, mint choc chip £2.70
per scoop

Proud to serve our community and, wherever possible, we source our
ingredients locally including meat from Bruce Clark butchers in Nairn, fruit &

vegetables from Swansons in Nairn, fish from RRM Seafoods of Buckie,
eggs from Brackla Farm and ice cream from Rizza's of Huntly.

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCCINO
LIQUEUR COFFEE 

£2.90
£3.20
£3.60
£3.60
£7.90

LATTE
TEA
BABYCCINO
MOCHA
HOT CHOCOLATE
add marshmallows 

£3.60
£2.80
£2.70
£4.50
£4.40
£0.50

T E A  &  C O F F E E S

DESSERT MENU


