THE BANDSTAND DESSERT MENU

CHEESECAKE (Check for allergens) ask your server for today's choice	£7.90
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V, GF) date and toffee sponge, warm toffee sauce and fresh pouring cream	£7.90
BERRY AND APPLE CRUMBLE (V, GF) pistachio crumb and vanilla ice cream	£7.90
WHITE CHOCOLATE AND RASPBERRY BLONDIE (V) biscoff ice cream and toffee sauce	£7.90
CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE TORTE (VE, GF) raspberry sorbet and red current syrup	£7.90
ICE CREAM (GFO)	
served with a chocolate tuille biscuit and berries vanilla, raspberry ripple, chocolate	£2.30
scottish tablet, clotted cream, mint choc chip	£2.70 per scoop

TEA & COFFEES

ESPRESSO	£2.90	LATTE	£3.60
AMERICANO	£3.20	TEA	£2.80
FLAT WHITE	£3.60	BABYCCINO	£2.70
CAPPUCCINO	£3.60	MOCHA	£4.50
LIQUEUR COFFEE	£7.90	HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.40
		add marshmallows	£0.50

Proud to serve our community and, wherever possible, we source our ingredients locally including meat from Bruce Clark butchers in Nairn, fruit & vegetables from Swansons in Nairn, fish from RRM Seafoods of Buckie, eggs from Brackla Farm and ice cream from Rizza's of Huntly.